

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7388 of 2017

Appellant :- Ompal

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Mahipal Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Nitin Srivastava

Hon'ble Siddhartha Varma, J.

Hon'ble Umesh Chandra Sharma, J.

List on 26.05.2022, alongwith connected matters.

Order Date :- 18.05.2022.

Vinod.

[Umesh Chandra Sharma, J.] [Siddhartha Varma, J.]