

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7388 of 2017

Appellant :- Ompal

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Mahipal Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Nitin Srivastava

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Syed Aftab Husain Rizvi,J.

At the request of counsel for the appellant, list this case in the week commencing 31.10.2022.

Order Date :- 30.9.2022

C. MANI

(S.A.H. Rizvi, J.) (Pritinker Diwaker, J.)